• Physical removal of moss and lichens from shingles often does more harm than  
good. The introduction of zinc strips along the top of the moss covered areas will  
gradually remove moss and lichen growth without damage to the shingles. 

A recent quote noted that this work could be completed “for the sum of Dollars: ($11,995.00) – Eleven thousand nine 
hundred ninety-five dollars.” The quote excludes: “Any flat work repair other than what is proposed in this proposal 
because we cannot estimate work properly without getting access to roof, when lift is on site, we will then 
 propose repairs to alleviate ponding.”